10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Boxer Pro SeriesBoxer Pro Series
Compact, Portable, High Performance CaseCompact, Portable, High Performance Case

*Openings in the enclosure for options like fans and power cords may reduce ingress protection even
with covers installed.
Part Number Key & Ordering Guide
Part Number Key (Part number example for a 9:1 Boxer antenna: PRO9BX4L4WG)
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration 9:1 PRO9
Antenna Abbreviation for Boxer BX PRO9BX
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO9BX4L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO9BX4L4W
Number of GPS Elements G PRO9BX4L4WG
Optional G2 Version - Includes the options
listed
-G2 PRO9BX4L4WG-G2
Optional L Version - Includes the options listed -L PRO9BX4L4WG-L
For customizations, such as Connector Type, Cable Length, Configuration, and Branding, please reach
out to Parsec at sales@parsec-t.com.
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Electrical Specifications
ID Port Parameters Typ.
Radiated Efficiency (%)
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4
617-698 MHz
698-894 MHz
1710-2200 MHz
2200-2700 MHz
3400-4000 MHz
5150-5925 MHz
2400-2483.5 MHz
4900-5900 MHz
70
75
85
80
70
85
80
85
Peak Gain (dBi)
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4
Wi-Fi 1 thru 4
617-698 MHz
698-894 MHz
1710-2200 MHz
2200-2700 MHz
3400-4000 MHz
5150-5925 MHz
2400-2483.5 MHz
4900-5900 MHz
2.5
3.5
6
5
5
8
5
7
Return Loss 50 Ω (dB)
CELL 1 thru 4
CELL 1 thru 4

	5.8” X 5.1” X 1.15”
	Router Options (XR & XRB)
	Part Number Key & Ordering Guide
	Part Number Key (Part number example for a 9:1 Boxer antenna: PRO9BX4L4WG)
	Description
	Abbreviation
	Part Number
	All PRO Series
	PRO
	PRO
	Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration
	PRO9
	Antenna Abbreviation for Boxer
	BX
	PRO9BX
	Number of Cellular Elements
	#L
	PRO9BX4L
	Number of Wi-Fi Elements
	#W
	PRO9BX4L4W
	Number of GPS Elements
	PRO9BX4L4WG
	Optional G2 Version - Includes the options listed
	-G2
	PRO9BX4L4WG-G2
	Optional L Version - Includes the options listed
	-L
	PRO9BX4L4WG-L
	Boxer Pro Series
	Electrical Specifications
	ID
	Port
	Parameters
	Typ.
	Radiated Efficiency (%)
	Peak Gain (dBi)
	Return Loss 50 Ω (dB)
	Isolation (dB)
	Polarization (dBi)
	Max Input Power (Watts)
	RF Connectors
	SMA(M) RP-SMA(M)
	RF Cable Type
	RG-316 LSR100
	Boxer Pro Series
	GNSS Electrical Specifications
	ID & Unit
	Port
	Parameters
	Typ.
	Antenna + Preamp Gain (dBic)
	GPS
	1570-1581 MHz
	Polarization
	GPS
	RHCP
	Filter Rejection (dB)
	GPS
	1625 MHz